YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - SCREAMING EAGLES

Date

Sun, Jan 08, 12
Sat, Jan 14, 12

Sun, Jan 15, 12
Sun, Jan 29, 12
Sun, Feb 12, 12
Sun, Feb 19, 12
Sun, Feb 26, 12
Mon, Feb 27, 12
Sun, Mar 04, 12
Sun, Mar 11, 12

Wed, Mar 14, 12

winter 2011 / LEACOCK- SEASON II - COORS LIGHT A

RND

Jan. 31, 2026

S Home

0 SCREAMING EAGLES

5 SCREAMING EAGLES
E SCREAMING EAGLES

H HAWKS

E TEAM SLEAZY

ﬂ HEROES

n SCREAMING EAGLES

TEAM SLEAZY

E SCREAMING EAGLES
SCREAMING EAGLES

1
u HEROES

S Visitor

m HEROES
HAWKS
1

TEAM SLEAZY
4 SCREAMING EAGLES
3 SCREAMING EAGLES
4 SCREAMING EAGLES

n HAWKS

SCREAMING EAGLES

3 SCREAMING EAGLES

Time
9:30 pm
9:15 am
7:00 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:15 pm
10:30 pm
10:45 pm
10:45 pm
8:30 pm

Location



